

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 1141/2018
in
Civil Appeal No. 6179 of 2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV KUMAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING REVIEW PETITION ON IA
10066/2018)

Date : 20-02-2018 This matter was circulated today. .

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as
well as on the Review Petition.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR